
NUFRESH — HYGIENIC WET TISSUE

NuFresh Hygienic Wet Tissue is designed as a ‘handy cup’ and 
it is perfect for personal care use. Each cup is conveniently 
sized to fit snugly and securely in the cup holder of your 
vehicle, so you can easily grab a wet tissue while on-the-go! It 
will also sit nicely in your home and on your office table. 

These gentle wipes now come in two mild & refreshing 
fragrance variants: Rose Bouquet and Green Tea; and contain 
special skin conditional ingredients such as aloe vera extracts. 
They are also formulated to be 99.9% anti-bacterial which kill 
germs and leave all surfaces hygienically clean. The wipes are 
soft and strong, alcohol-free and good for all-purpose. 

Each NuFresh Hygienic Wet Tissue in ‘Handy Cup’ contains 40 
moist cloths hygienically sealed to protect its quality. Refill 
packs are also available for easy changeover and re-usability. 
Have a safe trip with NuFresh Hygiene Wet Tissue Cup.

Private Label and Contract Manufacturing are also available.

Product Information

• Manufactured according to ISO 9001 
quality standards & cosmetic GMP 
requirements

• Sheet size 100mm x 200mm x 50gsm of 
spunlace nonwoven

• Contains Aloe Vera extracts, 
anti-bacterial agent & fragrance

• Handy cup format and also available 
with refill packs

• 99.9% anti-bacterial & alcohol-free

• Available in 2 fragrance options: Rose 
Bouquet & Green Tea
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NF3849
Hygienic Wet Tissues
Rose Bouquet (Cup)

NF3850
Hygienic Wet Tissues

Green Tea (Cup)

NF3887
Hygienic Wet Tissues Value Pack

Rose Bouquet (Cup + Refill)

NF3888
Hygienic Wet Tissues Value Pack

Green Tea(Cup + Refill)

NF3889
Hygienic Wet Tissues
Rose Bouquet (Refill)

NF3890
Hygienic Wet Tissues

 Green Tea (Refill)

Product Product 
Code

Sheet 
Count

Units/
Carton EAN Barcode Full Carton Size/ 

Weight
Cartons/

Pallets
Cartons/

Layers
Layers/
Pallet

Pallet
Height

Pallet
Weight

Hygienic Wet Tissue 
Rose Bouquet (Cup)

Hygienic Wet Tissue 
Green Tea (Cup)

8886389738497

8886389738503

NF3849

NF3850

40s

40s

24

24

60

60

12

12

5

5

1450mm

1450mm

360kg

360kg

350 x 260 x 265
5.80kg

350 x 260 x 265
5.80kg

8886389738879

8886389738886

NF3887

NF3888

40s+40s

40s+40s

12

12

60

60

12

12

5

5

1550mm

1550mm

300kg

300kg

260 x 255 x 280
4.85kg

260 x 255 x 280
4.85kg

8886389738893

8886389738909

NF3889

NF3890

6 x 40s

6 x 40s

6

6

54

54

6

6

9

9

1550mm

1550mm

300kg

300kg

370 x 365 x 160
6.80kg

370 x 365 x 160
6.80kg

All pallets dimensions 1200mm x 1000mm

Hygienic Wet Tissue 
Value Pack - Rose 
Bouquet (Cup + Re�ll)

Hygienic Wet Tissue 
Value Pack - Green 
Tea (Cup + Re�ll)

Hygienic Wet Tissue 
Re�ll Value Pack
Rose Bouquet

Hygienic Wet Tissue 
Re�ll Value Pack
Green Tea


