

NUFRESH — HYGIENIC WET TISSUE

NuFresh Hygienic Wet Tissue is designed as a 'handy cup' and it is perfect for personal care use. Each cup is conveniently sized to fit snugly and securely in the cup holder of your vehicle, so you can easily grab a wet tissue while on-the-go! It will also sit nicely in your home and on your office table.

These gentle wipes now come in two mild & refreshing fragrance variants: Rose Bouquet and Green Tea; and contain special skin conditional ingredients such as aloe vera extracts. They are also formulated to be 99.9% anti-bacterial which kill germs and leave all surfaces hygienically clean. The wipes are soft and strong, alcohol-free and good for all-purpose.

Each NuFresh Hygienic Wet Tissue in 'Handy Cup' contains 40 moist cloths hygienically sealed to protect its quality. Refill packs are also available for easy changeover and re-usability. Have a safe trip with NuFresh Hygiene Wet Tissue Cup.

Private Label and Contract Manufacturing are also available.





NF3850





NF3849 Hygienic Wet Tissues Rose Bouquet (Cup)

Hygienic Wet Tissues Green Tea (Cup)

Hygienic Wet Tissues Rose Bouquet (Refill) Hygienic Wet Tissue Green Tea (Refill)

NF3889



NF3887 Hygienic Wet Tissues Value Pack Rose Bouquet (Cup + Refill)



NF3888 Hygienic Wet Tissues Value Pack Green Tea(Cup + Refill)

Product Information

- Manufactured according to ISO 9001 quality standards & cosmetic GMP requirements
- Sheet size 100mm x 200mm x 50gsm of spunlace nonwoven
- Contains Aloe Vera extracts, anti-bacterial agent & fragrance
- Handy cup format and also available with refill packs
- 99.9% anti-bacterial & alcohol-free
- Available in 2 fragrance options: Rose Bouquet & Green Tea

Product	Product Code	Sheet Count	Units/ Carton	EAN Barcode	Full Carton Size/ Weight	Cartons/ Pallets	Cartons/ Layers	Layers/ Pallet	Pallet Height	Pallet Weight
Hygienic Wet Tissue Rose Bouquet (Cup)	NF3849	40s	24	8886389738497	350 x 260 x 265 5.80kg	60	12	5	1450mm	360kg
Hygienic Wet Tissue Green Tea (Cup)	NF3850	40s	24	8886389738503	350 x 260 x 265 5.80kg	60	12	5	1450mm	360kg
Hygienic Wet Tissue Value Pack - Rose Bouquet (Cup + Refil	NF3887 I)	40s+40s	12	8886389738879	260 x 255 x 280 4.85kg	60	12	5	1550mm	300kg
Hygienic Wet Tissue Value Pack - Green Tea (Cup + Refill)	NF3888	40s+40s	12	8886389738886	260 x 255 x 280 4.85kg	60	12	5	1550mm	300kg
Hygienic Wet Tissue Refill Value Pack Rose Bouquet	NF3889	6 x 40s	6	8886389738893	370 x 365 x 160 6.80kg	54	6	9	1550mm	300kg
Hygienic Wet Tissue Refill Value Pack Green Tea	NF3890	6 x 40s	6	8886389738909	370 x 365 x 160 6.80kg	54	6	9	1550mm	300kg

All pallets dimensions 1200mm x 1000mm

For more information about our products and services please contact our sales support department at: Kleen-Pak Products Pte Ltd • 2 Loyang Lane #04-03 Loyang Industrial Estate S(508913) • Tel: +65 6542 2100 • Fax: +65 6542 2149 Kleen-Pak Industries (Vietnam) Co. Ltd. • No. 7, Lot CN6, H1 Street, Kim Huy IP, Thu Dau Mot City, Binh Duong Province, VN Tel: +84 274 388 1288 • Fax: +84 274 388 1488 www.kleen-pak.com • enquiries@kleen-pak.com